
BIRDIE BITES

BUNKER BASKETS

ON THE GREEN

CHICKEN WINGS (10)
Tossed in Buffalo, Hot, Medium, Mild, Garlic Parm,  
BBQ, Boss Sauce, or Sweet & Spicy

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)
With house-made marinara sauce

SOFT PRETZELS
Served warm with beer cheese.

QUESADILLAS 
Filled with cheddar cheese, with pico de gallo, 
sour cream and guacamole on the side
Add chicken: $2.00

CHICKEN FINGERS (4)
With wild buffalo sauce

CHEESEBURGER
With American cheese

BACON CHEESEBURGER
Topped with bacon, and cheddar

RODEO BURGER
Topped with onion rings, BBQ sauce, and cheese sauce

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN 
With guacamole, pico de gallo, lettuce, tomato, 
and Southwest sauce

PESTO CHICKEN
With Provolone cheese

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheddar, 
and buffalo sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN 

GRILLED CHICKEN

ITALIAN SAUSAGE 
With peppers and onions

1/4   lb. ZWEIGLES HOT
Red or White

CAESAR SALAD
Fresh stalk-cut romaine hearts tossed in Caesar  
dressing and dressed with grated Pecorino Romano,  
red onion, croutons, and a lemon slice

BERRY NUTTY SUMMER SALAD
House blend greens, candied pecans, fresh strawberries 
and blueberries in a raspberry vinaigrette. 
Add chicken: $2.00

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD
House blend greens with tomato, cucumber, pepper  
rings, and olives; served with your choice of balsamic  
or Italian dressing. 

$14.95

$7.95

$9.99

$10.95

$9.50

$12.95

$13.95

$13.50

$13.95

$13.50 

$12.95 

$12.50

$12.50

$12.95

$8.99

$10.99

$10.95

$9.95

CLUBHOUSE 19 MENU

Served with fries or mac salad



CLUB HOUSE 
SPECIALS

CANAL SIDES

SAND TRAPS

OAKS DUMPSTER PLATE
Two cheeseburgers or Zweigles red hots, served with mac 
salad, fries, and house-made hot sauce.

CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH
Served on a ciabatta roll with arugula and drizzle
with lemon pesto aioli with a side of fries

FISH & CHIPS
Battered and deep fried fish with a side of 
french fries and coleslaw

PO’ BOY
Deep fried shrimp on a split-top roll with lettuce, 
tomato, and sliced pickles; served with our 
house-made chips and remoulade sauce

SEAFOOD SALAD
Served on a croissant with Bibb lettuce, house made 
chips and a pickle

GRILLED CHEESE

TUNA SALAD

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY

$14.50

$13.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

$7.50

$12.95

$12.95

Served on either white, wheat, rye, or wrap. Served with our 
house-made kettle chips and a pickle.  

SIDES
FRENCH FRIES

MAC SALAD

HOT SAUCE

SIDE SALAD

$3.99

$3.00

$2.00

$4.75


