CLUBHOUSE 19 MENU



BIRDIE BITES

CHICKEN WINGS (10) Tossed in Buffalo, Hot, Medium, Mild, Garlic Parm, BBQ, Boss Sauce, or Sweet & Spicy	\$14.95
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) With house-made marinara sauce	\$7.95
SOFT PRETZELS Served warm with beer cheese.	\$9.99
QUESADILLAS Filled with cheddar cheese, with pico de gallo, sour cream and guacamole on the side Add chicken: \$2.00	\$10.95
CHICKEN FINGERS (4) With wild buffalo sauce	\$9.50

ON THE GREEN

CAESAR SALAD

\$10.99

Fresh stalk-cut romaine hearts tossed in Caesar dressing and dressed with grated Pecorino Romano, red onion, croutons, and a lemon slice

BERRY NUTTY SUMMER SALAD \$10.95

House blend greens, candied pecans, fresh strawberries and blueberries in a raspberry vinaigrette. Add chicken: \$2.00

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD

\$9.95

House blend greens with tomato, cucumber, pepper rings, and olives; served with your choice of balsamic or Italian dressing.

BUNKER BASKETS

Served with fries or mac salad

CHEESEBURGER With American cheese	\$12.95
BACON CHEESEBURGER Topped with bacon, and cheddar	\$13.95
RODEO BURGER Topped with onion rings, BBQ sauce, and cheese sauce	\$13.50
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN With guacamole, pico de gallo, lettuce, tomato, and Southwest sauce	\$ 13.95
PESTO CHICKEN With Provolone cheese	\$13.50
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheddar, and buffalo sauce	\$12.95
CRISPY CHICKEN	\$12.50
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.50
ITALIAN SAUSAGE With peppers and onions	\$12.95
¹ / ₄ lb. ZWEIGLES HOT	\$8.99

1/4 lb. ZWEIGLES HOT\$8.99Red or White\$8.99





SAND TRAPS

Served on either white, wheat, rye, or wrap. Served with our house-made kettle chips and a pickle.

GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.50
TUNA SALAD	\$ 12.95
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY	\$ 12.95

CANAL SIDES

FISH & CHIPS Battered and deep fried fish with a side of french fries and coleslaw	\$12.95
PO' BOY Deep fried shrimp on a split-top roll with lettuce, tomato, and sliced pickles; served with our house-made chips and remoulade sauce	\$12.95
SEAFOOD SALAD Served on a croissant with Bibb lettuce, house made chips and a pickle	\$12.95

CLUB HOUSE SPECIALS

\$14.50

OAKS DUMPSTER PLATE

Two cheeseburgers or Zweigles red hots, served with mac salad, fries, and house-made hot sauce.

\$13.95

CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH

Served on a ciabatta roll with arugula and drizzle with lemon pesto aioli with a side of fries

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES	\$3.99
MAC SALAD	\$3.00
HOT SAUCE	\$2.00
SIDE SALAD	\$4.75



